., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Frank C Sullivan

Director Information

Title Dr

Name Frank C Sullivan
Postcode

Date of birth December 1960
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FLOWCRETE GROUP LIMITED
RUST-OLEUM UK LIMITED
NMBFIL UK LIMITED
CHEMSPEC EUROPE LIMITED
WM. ZINSSER LIMITED
DRYVIT UK LIMITED

RPM HOLDINGS UK LIMITED
NULLIFIRE LIMITED
CARBOLINE UK LIMITED
AGRICOAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
RPOW UK LIMITED
MANTROSE UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03241647
02620101
03803925
02225091
03286041
03917444
03570373
01238924
03400278
03066524
03205888
03056841

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

904946150

904946150

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/04/2008
31/10/2002
31/10/2002
31/10/2002
31/10/2002
26/02/2000
29/10/1999
24/06/1999
08/07/1997
30/11/1996
01/06/1996
16/05/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/12/2012
13/12/2012

13/12/2012

13/12/2012

13/12/2012
13/12/2012

13/12/2012
13/12/2012

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



