Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Frank C Sullivan 904946150

**Address** 

**Company Status** 

## **Director Information**

Title Dr Honours

Name Frank C Sullivan Number 904946150

Postcode

Date of birth December 1960 Nationality British

Number

Total current 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

## **List of Current Directorships**

N/A*					
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	<b>Company Status</b>	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
FLOWCRETE GROUP LIMITED	03241647	Active - Accounts Filed	10/04/2008	13/12/2012	Director
RUST-OLEUM UK LIMITED	02620101	Company is dissolved	31/10/2002	13/12/2012	Director
NMBFIL UK LIMITED	03803925	Company is dissolved	31/10/2002		Director
CHEMSPEC EUROPE LIMITED	02225091	Company is dissolved	31/10/2002	13/12/2012	Director
WM. ZINSSER LIMITED	03286041	Company is dissolved	31/10/2002		Director
DRYVIT UK LIMITED	03917444	Company is dissolved	26/02/2000	13/12/2012	Director
RPM HOLDINGS UK LIMITED	03570373	Company is dissolved	29/10/1999	13/12/2012	Director
NULLIFIRE LIMITED	01238924	Company is dissolved	24/06/1999	13/12/2012	Director
CARBOLINE UK LIMITED	03400278	Company is dissolved	08/07/1997		Director
AGRICOAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	03066524	Company is dissolved	30/11/1996		Director
RPOW UK LIMITED	03205888	Non-Trading	01/06/1996	13/12/2012	Director
MANTROSE UK LIMITED	03056841	Active - Accounts Filed	16/05/1995	13/12/2012	Director